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Atlanta Regional Commission 

Work Source Regional Office 

Goodwill Career Center 

9425 Highway 92  

Woodstock, GA 30188 

770-874-0901 

www.atlantaregional.org/workforce-

economy/services-for-job-seekers/career-

resource-centers/ 

Training and Education 

 

Blake’s House of Independence 

7450 Highway 92 Suite 120 

Woodstock, GA 30189 

470-629-3833 

www.Blakeshouseofindependence.com 

Assists adults with special needs with job 

placement and training. 

 

Cherokee Youth Works 

113 Palm St.  

Holly Springs, GA 30115 

770-345-5483 

www.Cherokeefocus.org 

Assists youth ages 16-24 through work force 

development and GED tutoring. 

 

Encompass Ministries 

6651 Commerce Pkwy.  

Woodstock, GA 30189 

770-591-4707 

www.encompassministriesinc.org 

Employment and Budgeting Classes  

 

Express Employment Professionals 

139 Etowah Industrial Ct. 

Canton, GA 30114 

770-721-8126 

www.expresspros.com 

Career resources and job search assistance 

 

Georgia Department of Labor 

Cobb-Cherokee Career Center 

465 Big Shanty Rd. 

Marietta, GA 30060 

770-528-6100 

TTY: 770-528-3527 

www.dol.state.ga.us 

 

Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation 

1300 Univeter Rd. 

Canton, GA 30115 

844-367-4972 

www.gvs.georgia.gov/ 

Helps people with disabilities become 

productive members of society through 

independence and employment.  

Services: Assessment, Vocational 

Counseling, Job Skills Training 

 

Goodwill Career Center 

9425 Highway 92 Suite 142 

Woodstock, GA 30188 

770-874-0901 

www.goodwillng.org/locations/woodstock-

store-donation-career-center-30188/ 

 

 

Ministries 

111 Brown Industrial Pkwy. 

Canton, GA 30114 

770-479-5397 

www.mustministries.org 

Resources and training to assist individuals 

in obtaining employment 

 

Randstad 

139 Etowah Industrial Ct. 

Canton, GA 30114 

770-721-8126 

www.randstadusa.com 

Career resources and job search assistance
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Job Search Websites 

America’s Job Exchange             www.americasjobexchange.com 

Atlanta Jobs                     www.ajobs.com 

Career Builder                   www.careerbuilder.com 

Career Mart                                  www.careermart.com 

Career Org                  www.careers.org 

Career Span                www.careerspanusa.com 

Computer Jobs                www.computerjobs.com 

Dress for Success Atlanta             www.dressforsuccess.org 

Employment Guide                  www.employment.com 

Get the Job             www.getthejob.com 

Glass Door            www.glassdoor.com 

Help Wanted                                www.helpwanted.com 

Hospitality Careers                         www.hcareers.com 

Human Resource Connections           www.shrm.org; www.hrjobs.com 

Indeed                 www.indeed.com 

Jobs                                 www.jobs.com 

Jobs & Careers                  www.jobsandcareersmag.com 

Live Career           www.livecareer.com 

Manpower                      www.manpower.com 

Marketing Jobs                     www.marketingjobs.com 

Medical Professionals            www.medzilla.com 

Mike Rowe Works Foundation                                                             www.mikeroweworks.org 

Monster                          www.monster.com 

My Perfect Resume         www.myperfectresume.com 

Newspaper Classifieds                www.accessatlanta.com 

O*Net Assessment & Job Search                           www.onetonline.org 

Post Your Resume                                       www.recruitersonline.com 

Sales Jobs                                            www.simplyhired.com 

Wage Information                            www.salary.com 

Work for Good                 www.workforgood.com 

Zip Recruiter                    www.ziprecruiter.com 
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